PORT DETROIT

DATE

4/25/2025
4/30/2025
5/3/2025
5/8/2025
5/9/2025
5/12/2025
5/15/2025
5/16/2025
5/17/2025
5/19/2025
5/18/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/22/2025
5/24/2025
5/24/2025
5/26/2025
5/30/2025
5/31/2025

ARRIVAL

12:00am
7:00am
12:00pm
12:00am
12:00am
7:00am
5:30pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
7:00am
8:00am
5:00pm
5:30pm
12:00am
7:00am
7:00am
7:00am
GRAND PRIX
GRAND PRIX

DEPARTURE

2:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
6:00pm
10:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
9:30pm
10:00pm
2:00pm
4:00pm
6:00pm
1:00pm

A [ [ e =T | [ L e

APRIL-MAY 2025

CRUISE SHIP

Octantis
Victory |
Octantis
Polaris
Octantis
Victory |
Ovation
Polaris
Octantis
Victory |
Victory Il
Ovation
Infinity
Polaris
Octantis
Victory
Pearl Mist



PORT DETROIT

DATE

6/1/2025

6/5/2025

6/7/2025

6/10/2025
6/10/2025
6/12/2025
6/13/2025
6/15/2025
6/17/2025
6/17/2025
6/20/2025
6/23/2025
6/24/2025
6/25/2025

ARRIVAL

GRAND PRIX
7:00am
6:00pm
7:00am
5:30pm
5:30pm
12:00pm
10:30am
7:00am
7:00am
12:00am
FIREWORKS
FIREWORKS
5:30pm

DEPARTURE

10:30pm
8:00pm
10:00pm
10:30pm
6:00pm
3:30pm
3:00pm
6:00pm
2:00pm

10:30pm

A [ [ e =T | [ L e

JUNE 2025

CRUISE SHIP

Pearl Mist
Ovation
Ovation
Polaris
Ovation
Pearl Mist
Victory |

Octantis

Ovation



PORT DETROIT

DATE

7/2/2025
7/3/2025
7/5/2025
7/8/2025
7/10/2025
7/10/2025
7/11/2025
7/11/2025
7/12/2025
7/15/2025
7/16/2025
7/17/2025
7/17/2025
7/18/2025
7/20/2025
7/22/2025
7/23/2025
7/25/2025
7/25/2025
7/28/2025
7/29/2025
7/30/2025
7/31/2025

ARRIVAL

5:30pm
7:00am
7:00am
7:00am
7:00am
12:00pm
7:00am
1:00pm

7:00am
5:30pm
12:00am
5:30pm
6:30pm
10:30am
7:00am
7:00am
12:00pm
10:30am
7:00am
7:00am
7:00am
5:30pm

DEPARTURE

10:30pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
11:00pm
6:00pm
11:00pm
6:00pm
Overnight
6:00pm
1:00pm
10:30pm
2:00pm
10:30pm
11:00pm
3:30pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
3:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
8:00pm
10:30pm

JULY 2025

LE

CRUISE SHIP

Ovation
Victory Il
Victory |
Pearl Mist
Victory I
Polaris
Victory |
Octantis
Octantis
Pearl Mist
Ovation
Polaris
Ovation
Ovation
Ovation
Victory
Victory |
Polaris
Infinity
Victory Il
Victory |
Pearl Mist

Ovation

A [ [ e =T | [ L e



PORT DETROIT

8/1/2025
8/5/2025
8/5/2025
8/6/2025
8/6/2025
8/7/2025
8/8/2025
8/9/2025
8/10/2025
8/14/2025
8/14/2025
8/15/2025
8/16/2025
8/16/2025
8/20/2025
8/21/2025
8/22/2025
8/23/2025
8/26/2025
8/27/2025
8/28/2025
8/28/2025
8/31/2025

ARRIVAL

7:00am
6:00pm
4:30pm
7:00am
5:30pm
TALL SHIPS
TALL SHIPS
TALL SHIPS
TALL SHIPS
5:30pm
6:30pm
7:00am
7:00am
7:30pm
5:30pm
12:00pm
5:30pm
7:00am
5:30pm
7:00am
12:00am
7:00am
7:00am

DEPARTURE

4:00pm
10:30pm
7:00pm
1:00pm
10:30pm

10:00pm
11:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
1:00am
10:00pm
11:00pm
11:00pm
8:00pm
10:30pm
6:00pm
2:00pm
6:00pm
8:00pm

A [ [ e =T | [ L e

AUGUST 2025

LE

CRUISE SHIP

Polaris
Ovation
Infinity
Pearl Mist

Ovation

Ovation
Infinity
Victory Il
Victory |
Ovation
Infinity
Polaris
Ovation

Le Champlain
Ovation
Victory Il
Polaris
Victory |

Le Champlain



PORT DETROIT

9/2/2025
9/3/2025
9/4/2025
9/5/2025
9/6/2025
9/8/2025
9/9/2025
9/11/2025
9/14/2025
9/14/2025
9/15/2025
9/17/2025
9/18/2025
9/19/2025
9/20/2025
9/21/2025
9/26/2025
9/29/2025
10/2/2025
10/3/2025
10/13/2025
10/25/2025

ARRIVAL

7:00am
7:00am
7:00am
6:30pm
7:00am
5:30pm
5:30pm
7:00am
7:00am
7:00am
7:00am
5:30pm
5:30pm
12:00pm
7:00am
7:00am
7:00am
6:00am
7:00am
7:00am
7:00am
7:00am

DEPARTURE

6:00pm
6:00pm
8:00pm
11:00pm
8:00pm
10:00pm
10:30pm
1:00pm
6:00pm
8:00pm
6:00pm
10:30pm
10:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
8:00pm
2:30pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

SEPT-OCT 2025

LE

CRUISE SHIP

Victory Il
Victory |
Pearl Mist
Infinity

Le Champlain
Ovation
Ovation

Pearl Mist
Victory Il

Le Champlain
Victory |
Ovation
Infinity
Polaris
Victory
Victory |
Pearl Mist

Le Champlain
Victory Il
Victory |
Victory |
Victory |

e e A T s B S S W AL



