

## GRUISE APRIL-MAY 2025 SCHEDULE

DATE	ARRIVAL	DEPARTURE	CRUISE SHIP
4/25/2025	12:00am	2:00pm	Octantis
4/30/2025	7:00am	6:00pm	Victory I
5/3/2025	12:00pm	6:00pm	Octantis
5/8/2025	12:00am	2:00pm	Polaris
5/9/2025	12:00am	2:00pm	Octantis
5/12/2025	7:00am	6:00pm	Victory I
5/15/2025	5:30pm	10:00pm	Ovation
5/16/2025	12:00pm	6:00pm	Polaris
5/17/2025	12:00pm	6:00pm	Octantis
5/19/2025	7:00am	6:00pm	Victory I
5/18/2025	8:00am	6:00pm	Victory II
5/20/2025	5:00pm	9:30pm	Ovation
5/20/2025	5:30pm	10:00pm	Infinity
5/22/2025	12:00am	2:00pm	Polaris
5/24/2025	7:00am	4:00pm	Octantis
5/24/2025	7:00am	6:00pm	Victory II
5/26/2025	7:00am	1:00pm	Pearl Mist
5/30/2025	GRAND PRIX		
5/31/2025	GRAND PRIX		



## GRUISE JUNE 2025 SCHEDULE

DATE	ARRIVAL	DEPARTURE	CRUISE SHIP
6/1/2025	GRAND PRIX	10:30pm	Pearl Mist
6/5/2025	7:00am	8:00pm	Ovation
6/7/2025	6:00pm	10:00pm	Ovation
6/10/2025	7:00am	10:30pm	Polaris
6/10/2025	5:30pm	6:00pm	Ovation
6/12/2025	5:30pm	3:30pm	Pearl Mist
6/13/2025	12:00pm	3:00pm	Victory I
6/15/2025	10:30am	6:00pm	Octantis
6/17/2025	7:00am	2:00pm	
6/17/2025	7:00am		
6/20/2025	12:00am		Ovation
6/23/2025	FIREWORKS	10:30pm	
6/24/2025	FIREWORKS		
6/25/2025	5:30pm		



## CRUISE JULY 2025 SCHEDULE

DATE	ARRIVAL	DEPARTURE	CRUISE SHIP
7/2/2025	5:30pm	10:30pm	Ovation
7/3/2025	7:00am	6:00pm	Victory II
7/5/2025	7:00am	6:00pm	Victory I
7/8/2025	7:00am	11:00pm	Pearl Mist
7/10/2025	7:00am	6:00pm	Victory II
7/10/2025	12:00pm	11:00pm	Polaris
7/11/2025	7:00am	6:00pm	Victory I
7/11/2025	1:00pm	Overnight	Octantis
7/12/2025		6:00pm	Octantis
7/15/2025	7:00am	1:00pm	Pearl Mist
7/16/2025	5:30pm	10:30pm	Ovation
7/17/2025	12:00am	2:00pm	Polaris
7/17/2025	5:30pm	10:30pm	Ovation
7/18/2025	6:30pm	11:00pm	Ovation
7/20/2025	10:30am	3:30pm	Ovation
7/22/2025	7:00am	6:00pm	Victory II
7/23/2025	7:00am	6:00pm	Victory I
7/25/2025	12:00pm	6:00pm	Polaris
7/25/2025	10:30am	3:00pm	Infinity
7/28/2025	7:00am	6:00pm	Victory II
7/29/2025	7:00am	6:00pm	Victory I
7/30/2025	7:00am	8:00pm	Pearl Mist
7/31/2025	5:30pm	10:30pm	Ovation



## GRUISE AUGUST 2025 SCHEDULE

DATE	ARRIVAL	DEPARTURE	CRUISE SHIP
8/1/2025	7:00am	4:00pm	Polaris
8/5/2025	6:00pm	10:30pm	Ovation
8/5/2025	4:30pm	7:00pm	Infinity
8/6/2025	7:00am	1:00pm	Pearl Mist
8/6/2025	5:30pm	10:30pm	Ovation
8/7/2025	TALL SHIPS		
8/8/2025	TALL SHIPS		
8/9/2025	TALL SHIPS		
8/10/2025	TALL SHIPS		
8/14/2025	5:30pm	10:00pm	Ovation
8/14/2025	6:30pm	11:00pm	Infinity
8/15/2025	7:00am	6:00pm	Victory II
8/16/2025	7:00am	6:00pm	Victory I
8/16/2025	7:30pm	1:00am	Ovation
8/20/2025	5:30pm	10:00pm	Infinity
8/21/2025	12:00pm	11:00pm	Polaris
8/22/2025	5:30pm	11:00pm	Ovation
8/23/2025	7:00am	8:00pm	Le Champlain
8/26/2025	5:30pm	10:30pm	Ovation
8/27/2025	7:00am	6:00pm	Victory II
8/28/2025	12:00am	2:00pm	Polaris
8/28/2025	7:00am	6:00pm	Victory I
8/31/2025	7:00am	8:00pm	Le Champlain



DETROIX EZ M ALNO?

DATE	ARRIVAL	DEPARTURE	CRUISE SHIP
9/2/2025	7:00am	6:00pm	Victory II
9/3/2025	7:00am	6:00pm	Victory I
9/4/2025	7:00am	8:00pm	Pearl Mist
9/5/2025	6:30pm	11:00pm	Infinity
9/6/2025	7:00am	8:00pm	Le Champlain
9/8/2025	5:30pm	10:00pm	Ovation
9/9/2025	5:30pm	10:30pm	Ovation
9/11/2025	7:00am	1:00pm	Pearl Mist
9/14/2025	7:00am	6:00pm	Victory II
9/14/2025	7:00am	8:00pm	Le Champlain
9/15/2025	7:00am	6:00pm	Victory I
9/17/2025	5:30pm	10:30pm	Ovation
9/18/2025	5:30pm	10:00pm	Infinity
9/19/2025	12:00pm	6:00pm	Polaris
9/20/2025	7:00am	6:00pm	Victory II
9/21/2025	7:00am	6:00pm	Victory I
9/26/2025	7:00am	8:00pm	Pearl Mist
9/29/2025	6:00am	2:30pm	Le Champlain
10/2/2025	7:00am	6:00pm	Victory II
10/3/2025	7:00am	6:00pm	Victory I
10/13/2025	7:00am	6:00pm	Victory I
10/25/2025	7:00am	6:00pm	Victory I